FRIDAY, 26.09.2025.

Printing time:10:47

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N D | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:001 1349‘ RUYL |URALJ ROSTOV J 4.70|3.90|1.63]6.50|2.35 2.90(1.35|1.95 1.38|1.60
11:00(11359 ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB MAC.N.A. 1.37|4.40|8.00|1.97|14.0|2.80|33.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|1.95 | 1.55|1.55 | 3.40| 3.15| 16.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.20
11:30/4797 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. BALIUTD 3.15|3.35|2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00|6.002.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99]1.98|7.50|1.83 | 5.80|1.60 | 1.92|2.25 | 1.97
12:00111365/ISR 3 |JERUSALEM HAP.HERZ. 2.20|3.35|3.05]|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.83|5.80|1.95|7.25|1.58 | 1.87|1.95|2.15
12:00/4883 |VNM 2 |IDONG TAM DONG THAP 2.65|2.70|3.00|4.50 | 4.80]9.00/9.00|1.32|3.10 | 5.75| 3.80]5.40 | 3.70| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.35 | 3.20 | 3.25 | 3.30
12:15111360/ISR 3 |IRONIN. TIRA 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.804.70]7.50 | 9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|6.75]|2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50
12:20111361(ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. KIRYAT G. 2.75|3.25|2.45]|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.75|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.10 | 7.25| 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
12:45111362/ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. B.YAVNE 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20|5.90 | 9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55| 1.80 | 5.60 | 2.00 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.25
13:00{4742 |CHN 1 |SANGHA.S. M.HAKKA 1.25|5.80|9.00|1.60|13.0|2.15|40.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|1.40|1.27|1.32|2.30|2.60|13.0|1.70 | 1.82] 1.23 | 4.30
13:00| 8555 |[RUYL |N.NOVG.J KONOPL.J 1.82]3.50|4.10]2.80 | 6.00 2.29|1.55|2.40 1.58|1.87
13:45111363/ISR 3 |U.AL FAHM HAPO.MIG. 2.35|3.2012.90]3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.85 |2.45|2.40 | 2.60
14:00(11579 ISR 3 |HAP.KARM. HAPOEL U. 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10| 10.5|2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20|1.75 | 5.00|2.30 | 10.0 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.70
14:00| 4251 |KAZ 2 |ALTAY S. KHAN TEN. 1.25]/5.20(11.0]1.72|20.0 2.11]1.65|2.65 2.35|2.60
14:00| 4254 |KAZ 2 |ZHETISAY AKAS 2.10|3.45|3.15|3.25|5.10 2.2911.55|240 1.53|1.75
14:00| 4781 |CN3PF|G.HENGCH. N.HAIMEN 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.45|8.00|4.00 | 16.011.90|1.80 |3.05|2.602.35|1.90|1.72|4.40|2.75|13.0|1.85|2.30| 1.72 | 3.50
14:00/ 4882 |VNM 2 |X.THIEN H.C.M.I 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.20|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 |1.97|1.75|4.80|2.80 | 13.0]|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 3.80
14:30(4764 |CHN 2 |QINGD.RL SHIJIAZH. 3.40|3.202.10]5.70|3.45]|10.0|6.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 5.00|2.40|10.0|1.98 | 6.50|2.00 | 2.65|3.15 | 2.35
14:30/ 4765 |CHN 2 |F.NANSHI GUANGX.B. 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.70
14:30/4766 |CHN 2 INANTONG SH.UNION 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.35 | 2.60| 1.90 | 6.00 ]| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.75
14:30(5921 |AZE 1 |IMISHLI ZIRA 7.25|3.60|1.50|14.0|2.30|25.0|3.80|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[12.0 | 12.0|3.35|16.0| 1.75 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 6.00 | 1.88
14:35/4743 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. D.YINGBO 1.48/4.20|6.00[2.10|9.50|3.10|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.90 | 1.60| 1.53 | 3.40|2.60 | 12.0[1.60 | 1.95[1.47 | 3.50
14:40111580/ISR 3 |HOLON J. SHIM.T.A. 1.80(3.50|4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00| 1.65 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.67 | 2.40
15:00111350RUYL |RUBIN J KR.SOV.J 1.55]4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00 255|1.45|2.15 1.52|1.82
15:00{11351|RUYL |LOK.MOS.J CSKA J 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.60 | 4.70 2.19|1.60 | 2.55 1.55]1.80
15:00111352 RUYL |SOCHIJ FAKEL J 1.92]3.45|3.70]3.00 | 5.50 2.19|1.60|2.55 1.60 | 1.90
15:00/3731 |KEN 1 |KENYA CB MATH.UTD 1.62|3.40|5.90]2.55|10.0 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.35|3.00
15:00|4746 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG CHENGD.R. 5.00|3.90|1.60|7.25|2.35]|16.0|3.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.00 |5.60|2.30|11.0|1.55|3.60]|1.50|1.80|2.35| 1.50
15:00|4747 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT WUHAN TT 1.22|6.25|10.0]1.50| 15.0]2.05|60.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.32 | 1.25|1.27 | 2.20|2.60 | 13.0 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 1.18 | 4.30
15:00(4798 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PERSEBAYA 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.0015.10|10.5|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.75|2.20|1.75 | 5.00|2.30 | 10.0 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.70
15:00/ 4861 |THA1 |SUKHOTHAI CHIANGRAI 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.90|6.50|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.45
15:15[11575MAL 1 [DPMM KEL.UTD. 2.40]3.70|2.45|3.703.80]7.00 | 7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.20 | 2.70| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.90 | 1.93
15:15/4881 |VNM 1 |T&T HANOI THANH HOA 1.48|4.00|6.50]2.20|11.0|3.30|25.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.70| 1.63 | 3.80|2.90 | 13.0 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 1.60 | 4.40
15:30111577|LIB 1 |AL ABBAS. JWAYA 6.754.10|1.45|11.0|2.10]27.0|3.15|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]9.50 | 8.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.40 | 1.55
15:30|8556 |LIB 1 |AHED RACING B. 1.20(6.25|11.0]1.53|19.0|2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.001.55|1.27|1.32|2.65|3.40 | 19.0|2.15|2.35|1.27 | 5.20
16:00(11311UGA 1 |POLICE J. MBARARA 1.75]3.35|4.70 1.53|2.35
16:0011312|UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL URA SC 1.85]3.25(4.30 1.47 | 2.50
16:00(11364/ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. HAPOEL IA 2.80|3.35|2.35]|4.60|3.70]8.00|7.002.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90|3.30|1.90|6.75]|1.82|5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.95
16:00/ 3902 |ZAF2 |HIGHBURY THE BEES 2.40|3.15]2.90]3.90|4.90]|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.15|7.25]|2.25|9.00 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 2.75
16:00/ 3903 |ZAF2 |CAS.STARS LERUMO 1.70]3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30] 1.90 | 6.00| 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.95]2.15 | 4.90
16:00| 3904 |ZAF2 |GOMORA BAROKA 2.65|2.75|3.00|4.50 | 4.80]9.00|9.00|1.37|2.85|5.65|3.80|5.40 | 3.70| 2.40 | 8.50| 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
16:00/ 5882 |[LVT 1 |METTA/LU GROBINAS 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.30|9.50|1.82 | 5.60 | 1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.93
16:00| 8557 |CAFC |FANALAMA. FEROVARM (1:1) |3.35|3.05|2.205.70|3.60|10.0|7.00|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00|5.10]2.45|10.0|2.10|7.25]|2.05|2.85|3.25|2.55
16:00| 8570 |ZAM 1 |MUFULIRA KANSANSHI 1.93]3.15|4.10 1.41]2.70
16:00| 8571 |[EGYP2|LA VIENA PROXY 2.702.35|2.80|4.60 | 4.80]9.00|9.00|1.30|3.20 | 5.80 | 3.80 ] 5.40 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50 ]| 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.55 | 3.50 | 3.30 | 3.30
16:00| 8572 |[EGYP2|TANTA MASAR 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90|2.20 | 7.00] 2.65 | 11.0 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
16:00| 8573 |EGYP2|TERSANA ASWAN 2.30|2.65|3.703.80 | 5.60|7.50 | 10.0| 1.37 | 2.85 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
16:00(8697 |ZAM 1 |[KONKOLA NKANA 2.45|3.00 | 2.95 1.47 | 2.50
16:00| 8698 BUR 1 |RUKINZO R.VISION 1.67 | 3.60 | 4.90 2.19]1.60
16:00/ 8718 |ZAM 1 |MUT.STARS NKWAZI 2.70|2.45|3.20 1.31]3.15
16:15(11304 OMA 1 |SHABAB S. OMAN CLUB 1.80]3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.15|2.30]1.85|6.002.70 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.55] 2.00 | 3.45
16:15/8561 |CAFC |KMKM AS PORT (2:1) 2.25|3.15|3.15]3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10]2.10|7.00]|2.25 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 2.90
16:25111187/ARE 1 |BANNI YAS AJMAN 3.25]3.35|2.10|5.30 | 3.35]9.50 | 6.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 5.00 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50]1.90 | 5.80 ] 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.45 | 2.00
16:25111211|/ARE 1 |DHAFRA AL BATAEH 2.7013.30|2.45|4.40/3.90]8.00|7.50|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50]4.00 | 3.30| 1.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.10
16:30{3701 |IRN 1 |KHEYBAR SEPAHAN 3.90|3.10|2.00|6.50|3.30|11.0 | 6.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0] 2.05 | 6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.45
16:30(3705|IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR FOOLAD 2.30|3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40]2.25|7.50]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
16:30| 8690 | SER3B|BASK TORLAK 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90 | 4.20 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.88 | 2.50
16:45111300BAH 1 |[MUHARRAQ MALKIYA 1.38]4.40|7.75]2.00|14.0|2.85|33.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.00 | 1.60| 1.58 | 3.45]|3.10 | 16.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.53 | 5.20
16:4511301|BAH 1 |AL KHAL. AL SHA.M. 1.33|4.60|9.00]1.90|16.0]2.70|37.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.601.97 | 1.55|1.57 | 3.50| 3.45|19.0|2.20 | 2.50 | 1.52 | 5.80
16:45|4621 |HRV 2 |DUBRAVA RADNIK S. 2.60|2.95|2.804.40|4.809.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90 | 3.50|2.30 | 7.75| 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.85 | 2.90
17:0011353|RUYL |ZENIT J DYNAM.M.J 1.75|3.60 | 4.30]2.70 | 6.50 2.41]1.50|2.25 1.55|1.85
17:0011354 RUYL |SPART.M.J AKHMAT J 1.1816.75|12.0]1.45|20.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.60|1.87
17:00/ 4222 |UZB 1 |ANDIJAN OKMK 3.10/3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.90 | 4.10|2.10 | 8.50|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.45 | 2.10
17:00/5845 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II MINIJA K. 3.90|3.90|1.72]5.60|2.55]|10.0|4.202.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.90 | 4.50|2.10|9.00|1.60 | 4.10 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 1.63
17:00( 8544 |CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. SOLIN 1.4814.00(6.50]2.20|11.013.30|25.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.70]|1.63 | 3.80|2.90 | 13.0|1.92 | 2.30 | 1.60 | 4.40
17:00| 8558 |CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA KRIZEVCI 1.63|3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.30 | 1.85| 1.67 | 4.30| 2.50 | 13.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.68 | 3.00
17:30/8610 [ITAP1 |BOLOG.M20 ATAL.M20 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00 | 8.50| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.25
17:30/8699 [ TUN 1 |OMRANE GABES 1.67|3.35|5.40]2.70|9.50|4.80 | 18.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.60 | 2.25|1.90 | 6.00 3.15| 13.0|2.35 | 3.05]2.20 | 5.70
18:0011340ALG2E |TELAGHEMA  |CHELGHOUM 1.35/4.10|10.5]2.05|20.0|3.00|40.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]|2.90 | 1.80]1.67 | 4.50|4.30 | 23.0 | 3.05 | 3.25] 1.80 | 8.50
18:00[11341|ALG2E |BATNA MSP BATNA 1.85]3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70| 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.502.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
18:0011342/ALG2 |B.DJEDID ASM ORAN 1.85|3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25]|5.70 | 15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.90 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
18:00(11343 ALG2E [MO CONST. K.KHECHNA 1.40(3.90|9.00|2.15|18.0|3.25|37.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.502.90 | 1.90| 1.73 | 4.60| 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.80 | 3.10 | 1.85 | 7.75




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcthTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00{11344|ALG2E |MO BEJAIA BENI THO. 1.3214.20({12.0]2.00|25.0|2.90|45.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|2.85|1.72]|1.65|4.40|4.80 | 25.03.10|3.35]1.77 | 9.50
18:0011345ALG2E |[MAGRA CHAOUIA 1.70]3.35|5.10]2.70|8.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30]1.90 | 6.00|3.10 | 13.0|2.25|2.95]|2.15| 4.90
18:0011346/ALG2 |HUSSEIN JSM TIAR. 1.65|3.40(5.50]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]|3.40|2.25]|1.85|5.90|3.10|13.0]2.30|3.00]2.10| 5.30
18:0011347 ALG2E |B.OULBANE KHROUB 2.35/3.00(3.103.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 {2.90|2.80 | 3.15
18:00[11357|IRAQ1 |AL QASIM BAGHDAD 2.55|3.00|2.80|4.30|4.80]8.50|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.70 | 3.50|2.25|7.75]|2.40 | 8.50 | 1.97 | 2.75| 2.75 | 2.85
18:00(2934 |QAT 1 |WAKRA UMM SALAL 1.673.70|4.70]2.50|7.0013.90|13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.10|1.85]|1.57 | 3.60|2.30 | 10.5]|1.48 | 1.75]1.53 | 2.30
18:00/3706 |IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN ALUMIN.A. 2.30|3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.50|3.40]2.25|7.50]|2.50|10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
18:00/ 4289 |UKR 1 |KUDRIVKA DUNAIVTSI 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|5.00]7.009.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50|2.90|1.97 |6.75]|2.10 |8.50 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.20 | 2.45
18:00(4301 |RUS 1 |KRYLYA DIN.MOSC. 4.10|3.50(1.90]6.25|3.00|13.0|5.70]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]5.90 | 5.70|2.45|11.0|1.85|5.20|1.78 | 2.20|2.90 | 1.92
18:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE INTER BR. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40|4.50]6.00|8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.15|2.60|1.77 |5.70]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.93 | 2.10
18:00| 4536 |RUM 1 |HERMANNS. FC ARGES 2.30|3.10|3.40|3.80|5.70|7.75|10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.50 | 3.30 | 2.20 | 7.25]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
18:00| 5705 |[FI1PO |vPS HAKA 2.10|3.40|3.20]3.30|5.10]5.80|8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.77 |5.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.55 | 1.82| 1.85 | 2.15
18:00| 5843 |LTU 1 |[EKRANAS BABRUNGAS 4.30(4.201.60|6.00(2.30|11.0|3.60|2.37|1.45|2.10| 2.05|5.40 | 4.80]2.05|9.50|1.52|3.501.47 | 1.77 |2.20 | 1.50
18:00| 5848 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS TAURAS 4.7014.00|1.58]7.00|2.30|12.0|3.60|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]6.00|6.25]|2.30|10.5|1.60|3.90|1.70|2.00]2.70 | 1.62
18:00/5849 |LTU 1 |BE1NFA BFA V. 3.35/3.80|1.85]5.10|2.80]9.00|4.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40|1.57 | 1.85|2.15|1.70
18:00| 5922 |AZE 1 |QARABAG GABALA 1.22/5.80(11.0]1.65]|19.0|2.15|55.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32]|1.38 | 2.85|3.60 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.33 | 5.50
18:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |SCHIRAK URARTU 5.80|3.70|1.57]9.002.35|17.0|3.60|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|7.75|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.65|4.20|1.80 | 2.25|3.80 | 1.67
18:00/ 6481 |[CACL |ZILIMADJ. REMO STA. (0:4) | 20.0|9.50 | 1.08|33.0|1.30|65.0|1.70]2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|27.023.0|4.30 |23.0|1.25|2.20|2.55|2.70|6.50 | 1.18
18:00| 8545 |ALG2E |B.MENAIEL ANNABA 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70]|10.0| 7.25|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.10]2.45]|10.0|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.70
18:05/2951 |[KWT 1 |KUWAISC QUADSIA 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.80 |5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.10]1.88 | 2.70
18:30[11384|FI3PF |MIKKEL.P. JUK 1.3514.70|7.00]1.80| 10.5 2.50|1.401.97 1.57 1 1.85
18:30(1242 |BLR 1 |ARSENA.D. MINSK 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00| 2.25 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 2.90
18:30[12669/FIN 2 |E.LF. KAPA 2.15]3.50|3.05|3.30|4.80]5.80|8.00|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|2.60|2.25|1.65|3.70|1.78 |6.25|1.37 | 1.53| 1.62 | 1.77
18:30/1901 [SVN 1 |ALUMINLJ RADOMLJE 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.80|1.95 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.92 | 2.00 | 2.25
18:30/3703 |IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. ESTEGH.T. 4.00]3.25/1.906.75|3.10|13.05.90|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.25|6.00/2.80 | 11.0|1.95|6.50 | 2.15|2.85]3.90 | 2.25
18:30/3704 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. RAFSANJAN 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
18:30/5842 |LTU 1 |BANGA DZIUGAS 3.00|3.20|2.30]5.10|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30]2.25]9.50]|2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
18:35/2986 |[SAU 1 |AL HAZM AHLI JED. 8.50|4.50|1.35]|16.0|1.90]35.0|2.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|11.0|10.5|3.15]|15.0|1.45|3.20|1.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.42
18:40/2988 |[SAU 1 |DHAMK ETTIFAQ 2.80|3.25/2.40]4.70|3.90]|8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.70|2.10|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.30
18:45/ 8546 |OMA 1 |DHOFAR NASR S. 3.25|3.05(2.25|5.60|3.70|10.0|7.25|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00|2.40|10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.15 | 2.55
19:00111313 UGA 1 |[EXPRESS UPDF 2.25|3.00|3.30 1.47 | 2.50
19:00{11385|FI3PT |PKKU INT.TU.Il 3.05|3.60|2.1014.80|3.15 3.20|1.30|1.82 1.30 | 1.47
19:0011386/FI3PT |JAZZ EPS 1.80]3.60|4.00]2.75|5.90 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.4211.65
19:00{11387|FI4PT |PPJ HELS. NJS 1.5714.40|4.30]2.20 | 5.80 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
19:00/1681 |PER 1 |ALIAN.UN. SPORT B. 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]2.90 | 2.15|1.80 | 5.60|2.60 | 12.0|1.93 | 2.45] 1.92 | 3.30
19:00(2702 |SerS| |RADN.SUR. IMT 2.10]3.45|3.50|3.30|5.50]6.25|10.5|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]3.20 | 2.65| 1.85|5.80]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.55
19:00/2781 |BIH 1 |RADNIK B. SIROKI B. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.35|2.60|1.90 | 6.00|2.35|9.50|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.75
19:00| 3341 |AUT 2 |ADMIRA A.LUSTEN. 2.2013.20|3.20|3.60 | 5.30]7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80(2.95|2.00|6.75]|2.30 |9.50|1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.75
19:00| 3346 |AUT 2 |AUSTR.K. HERT.WELS 1.80|3.45(4.2012.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.65|2.10]1.75|4.80]|2.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05]1.78 | 2.70
19:00| 3347 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING STRIPFING 2.25|3.40|2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50|8.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.80|5.50|1.90 | 7.00|1.55|1.80| 1.92 | 2.05
19:00/ 3348 |AUT 2 |[FAC WIEN RAPID II 1.55]3.90|5.60]2.25|8.503.45|17.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.72]1.60 |3.80|2.60 | 11.0]1.70 | 2.05]1.57 | 3.25
19:00| 3349 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN STURM II 1.305.30|8.001.73|14.0]2.30|38.02.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|1.50 |1.35]|1.40 |2.60|2.60 | 13.0|1.65|1.85]1.28 | 4.30
19:00/ 3350 |AUT 2 |BREGENZ A.SALZB. 2.90|3.45|2.25]|4.60|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|3.60(3.30|1.85|6.75]|1.73|4.80|1.50 | 1.70| 1.95 | 1.80
19:00/ 3480 |POL 3 |WARTAP. STALOW.W. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.40
19:00| 3545 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA OSTRAV.Il 1.9213.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.00|2.30]1.85|5.40|2.40|10.0]1.78|2.15]1.93|2.80
19:00| 3546 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV VLASIM 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.97|6.75]|2.10 | 8.50|1.73 | 2.25|2.20 | 2.45
19:00| 4601 [HRV 1 |VARAZDIN VUKOVAR 1.55]3.90|6.75]2.40|12.0|4.00|27.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|2.65|2.00|1.70 | 4.40|3.20 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 5.10
19:00(5264 |CYP 1 |ARIS LIM. ETHNIK.A. 1.27|5.309.50|1.75|17.0]2.30 | 50.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.37 | 1.38 | 2.95| 3.40 | 17.0|1.95 | 2.20 | 1.35 | 5.10
19:00| 5807 [EST 1 |TAMMEKA KURESSA. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.60 | 2.30| 1.62 | 4.90|1.82 |6.25|1.42|1.65| 1.68 | 1.90
19:00/5844 |[LTU 1 |KAUN.Z.Il TRANSIN. 11.0[7.50|{1.15]16.0|1.40|65.0|1.90|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 14.0 | 13.0] 3.05 | 19.0| 1.25 | 2.20 | 1.85 | 2.00 | 4.80 | 1.20
19:00/5846 LTU 1 |HEG.L.Il ZALGIR.Il 2.90|3.702.10|4.50|3.20]8.50|5.70|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25|1.65|4.90|1.42 | 1.65|1.88 | 1.70
19:00| 5847 [LTU 1 |SIAUL.II JONAVA 3.45|3.80|1.825.30|2.75]9.00 | 4.80]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.80|3.99|2.00|7.75|1.67 |4.40|1.65|1.95]2.25[1.73
19:00| 8559 |[RUYL |BALTIKAJ KRASNOD.J 16.0 1 8.00 | 1.12]25.0 | 1.27 5.80|1.10|1.30 1.50 | 1.55
19:00| 8569 BWA1 |MATEBELE MOCHUDI 4.60|3.40|1.75 1.62|2.15
19:00| 8691 |SER3B|KOLUBARA PRVA ISK. 2.30/3.30(2.90|3.70 | 4.80 1.80]1.903.30 1.70|2.20
19:1511212/ARE 1 |[NASSR FUJAIR.D. 1.5683.70|5.60]2.35|8.50|3.60|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.77|1.63 | 4.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.05]1.62 | 3.35
19:30(3045 |DEU 2 |DARMSTADT  |DINA.DR. 1.70|4.35|4.25|2.55|7.25|4.10|16.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.15|1.90|1.58 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.48 | 1.75] 1.55 | 2.30
19:30| 3046 |DEU 2 |SCHALKE GREUTHER 1.85]3.90|4.00]2.85|6.505.20 | 12.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|2.80 |2.20]1.73 | 4.802.25| 10.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.65
19:30| 4622 |HRV 2 |KARLOVAC OPATIJA 1.563]3.70(6.25]2.35|10.5]3.80|22.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.60 |1.92]1.70 | 4.40|3.10 | 13.0|2.05|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.80
19:30/8562 |JOR 1 |RAMTHA AL JAZ.A. 1.80]3.35(4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|3.40|2.35]|1.90 |6.25|2.85|12.0]|2.15|2.80]|2.15|4.00
19:30/8611|ITAP1 [INTER M20 JUVEN.M20 1.63|3.80|4.90|2.45|7.25|3.90|14.0|12.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.05|1.80|1.58 |3.70|2.30|11.0|1.55|1.85]|1.55|2.45
20:00[11302|DEN 3 |AB KOBEN. FREMAD A. 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.20|10.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.15|1.70 | 4.60|2.15|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
20:00{11303|DEN 3 |ROSKILDE HIK 1.67 13.50|5.10|2.55|7.75|4.40 | 15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.50 |1.92|1.73 | 4.50|2.60 | 13.0 | 1.82|2.30 | 1.77 | 3.25
20:00{11366/SE4SG|KRISTIAN. HASSLEH. 1.3714.60|7.00/1.85|10.5|2.60 | 32.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|1.67 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.10|2.55 | 14.0 | 1.65 | 1.95] 1.37 | 4.00
20:00{11367|SE4SG|RAPPE KARLSKR. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.158.50| 5.60]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.70 | 3.35|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.97 | 1.73
20:00{1202 |BUG 1 |LOK.PLOV. LEVSKI S. 5.60|3.45|1.63]|10.0|2.55]|18.0|4.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|9.00 |8.00]2.95|13.0|1.75|5.60|2.15|2.75|4.70 | 1.95
20:00|/ 1911 |SVN 2 |GORICA BRINJE 4.60|3.50(1.73|7.25|2.70|13.0|4.60|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|6.25|6.25]|2.50 | 12.0|1.73 |4.60|1.78 |2.20]|2.90 | 1.78
20:00{ 2935 |QAT 1 |AL SHAHA. AHLI DOHA 3.50|3.35|/2.00]5.50|3.15]|10.0|5.80|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.30|9.50|1.82 | 5.60 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.93
20:00| 3104 |DEU 3 |COTTBUS STUTTG.II 1.80]3.50(4.20]2.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.65|4.40|2.20 |9.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.40
20:00| 3141 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH BURGHAUS. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60]7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90]|1.80 |5.60]|1.52|1.802.00 | 1.95
20:00| 3142 |DE 4B |MEMMINGEN G.FUER.II 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20]6.00|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72| 1.85| 1.98
20:00| 3144 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH AUBSTADT 2.10|3.702.90|3.30 | 4.60]6.00|9.00|1.80|1.80 |3.00|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87|5.70]|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10|2.00 | 2.30
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |SANDHA. OFFENBACH 2.35|3.702.50]3.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.00 | 2.60 | 1.72|5.40|1.75 | 5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.88
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |BAROCKST. STEINBACH 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.20]8.50 | 5.80|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.90 | 3.35|1.82 | 6.50| 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.80
20:00| 3163 |D 4SV |SCHOTT M. MAINZ Il 3.35/3.90|1.83|5.10|2.70]8.50 | 4.60|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.90 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 7.25]| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.40 | 1.62 | 1.92 | 1.57
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20:00| 3165 |D 4SV |FSV FRAN. FRAJB.II 1.63]4.30|4.00]2.30|5.603.60|10.0|2.701.35|1.92|1.95|1.95|1.75]|1.47 |3.40|1.97 | 7.75]1.35|1.57 | 1.43 | 2.00
20:00| 3192 |DE 4N |WERDER Il KICKER.E. 2.40|3.702.45|3.50|3.60]6.75|7.00/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.85|2.55|1.60|5.10]|1.60|5.10|1.32|1.45|1.62 | 1.63
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. BABELSB. 1.5214.00|5.30]2.15|7.75]3.30 | 16.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05|1.70]1.57 | 3.60|2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 2.95
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il RW ERFURT 4.2014.20|1.6315.90|2.40|10.5|3.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|5.20 | 4.70]2.05|9.00| 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.20 | 1.50
20:00| 3327 |AUT3M|LAFNITZ LASK 00 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90]|1.50|1.72|1.95 | 1.95
20:00| 3328 |AUT3M VALERN ST. ANNA 1.52|4.40|4.70|2.10|6.25|3.20| 14.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95|1.77 | 1.62]|1.45|3.15]|2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.38 | 2.05
20:00| 3329  AUT3M/WEIZ SC VOITSBERG 4.00]4.20|1.65]5.60|2.35|10.0|3.70|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|4.60 | 4.40|1.97 | 7.75]|1.52 | 3.50 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 2.00 | 1.45
20:00| 3330 |AUT3M GLEISDORF DIETACH 2.60|3.80|2.25|3.90|3.35|7.50|5.90|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80]2.90 | 2.70| 1.60 | 5.40| 1.55|4.90 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.58 | 1.53
20:00| 3331 |AUT3M DEUTSCHL. WOLFSB.II 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.10]6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.82 |5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.92
20:00| 3332  AUT3O|LEOBENDO. OBERWART 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20|4.60]5.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.00
20:00| 3521 |CZE 1 |SL.PRAHA DUKLA 1.10]9.00|16.0]1.32|25.0|1.70 | 65.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90| 1.40 | 1.15]1.25 | 2.20| 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.35]1.17 | 5.50
20:00| 4128 PRT 2 |VIZELA LEIXOES 1.80(3.45|4.2012.80|6.505.30|13.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 |2.20]1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0|1.88 |2.40]1.93 | 3.10
20:00/ 5301 |TUR 1 |ALANYAS. GALATAS. 7.50|4.60|1.42113.0|1.97]35.0/2.80]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|10.0|10.0|2.80|14.0|1.50 |3.30|1.63 | 1.97 |4.50 | 1.43
20:00| 5423 |[SWE3 |UN.NORDIC VASALUNDS 2.45|3.60|2.45]13.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.00|2.00
20:00| 5435 |SWE3 |LUNDS ROSENGARD 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30]|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92|6.50|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95|2.10
20:00| 5481 |SW4N |IK FRANKE OSTERAKER 1.4814.30|5.30]2.05|7.50|3.10 | 17.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.85|1.60|1.47 | 3.35|2.30 | 10.5]|1.50 | 1.82 ] 1.43 | 2.55
20:00| 5491 |SW4V |HESTRAF. LINDOME 2.35/3.70|2.50]3.50|3.80]|6.75|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 |2.00|2.90 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.20|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.73 | 1.77
20:00| 5492 |[SW4V |BOLJAN VARB.GIF 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.509.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.63 | 2.15
20:00| 5493 |[SW4V |LANDVETT. QVIDING 2.10|3.702.90|3.104.50]5.70|8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.60|1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50| 1.60 | 1.75
20:00| 8563 INO4G5MADLA TORVASTAD 1.25|5.70|8.50]1.60 | 13.0 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.62]1.82
20:00| 8609 |GHA 1 |H.OF OAK E.WONDERS 1.4813.60|7.75 1.47 | 2.50
20:10| 3334 |AUT30O|FAVORITN. HORN 7.00]4.70|1.35|10.5|1.85]32.0|2.55|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 14.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.72|2.00 | 4.10 | 1.38
20:15[11318 RUS1 |CSKAW CH.M. W 1.10|8.50|18.0]1.35|30.0|1.80|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.18]1.28 | 2.30| 4.20 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.75| 1.20 | 6.25
20:15(11388/SP3 1 |TALAVERA LUGO 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70 | 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
20:15| 5471 |SW4N |KONGAHAL. HERREST. 1.95]3.70|3.15]2.95|4.90|5.30 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.50| 1.85 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.72 ] 1.70 | 2.00
20:30{11358 IRAQ1 |AL MOSUL AL NAJAF 2.30]3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.25]|2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 2.85
20:30{11368 SE4SG|HOGABORGS |NOSABY 1.90]3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90|8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.50 |2.10]1.65|4.30|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.68 | 2.00
20:30{ 3193 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE LUBECK 2.65|3.702.25|4.10|3.40|7.75|6.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 |2.00|3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60| 1.80 | 1.70
20:30| 3194 | DE 4N |DROCHTER. BREMER SV 1.5314.20(4.90]|2.15|6.75]|3.35|14.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.97 |1.67]1.52|3.45|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.90|1.48 | 2.45
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |SIEGEN BOCHUM II 1.5714.00|4.80]2.25|6.75|3.50 | 13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.75]1.55|3.70|2.25 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.55 | 2.50
20:30| 3333 |AUT30|TRAISKIR. PARNDORF 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20|4.60]5.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.00
20:30{ 3336 |AUT3 |W.INNSBR. BISCHOFS. 1.3215.10(7.25]|1.75|11.0]2.35|32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.57 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.75|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.62 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 4.10
20:30| 3391 |[SWI 2 |RAPPERSW. XAMAX 2.75|3.35/2.40]|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.90|6.50|1.83 |5.80|1.53 |1.80|2.05|1.97
20:30| 5140 |FRA 3 |VALENCI. VILLEFRA. 1.80]3.40(4.30]|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30]|1.85|6.00|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
20:30| 5141 [FRA 3 |ROUEN BOURG P. 1.63|3.45|5.60|2.55|10.0|4.50|18.0]1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.203.00 |2.05|1.75|5.60|2.95|13.0|2.15|2.75|1.95| 4.70
20:30| 5142 [FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. CAEN 3.20/3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.30|9.50|1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
20:30| 5143 [FRA 3 |LE PUY PAR.13AT. 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0|2.15 | 2.85 | 2.35 | 3.60
20:30| 5144 |[FRA 3 |FLEURY M. AUBAGNE 1.80(3.35|4.40]2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.15|2.35]1.85|6.25|2.70 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 3.80
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS BRIOCHIN 1.80]3.40(4.30]2.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15|2.30]|1.85|6.00|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.55] 2.00 | 3.45
20:30{ 5146 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. QUEVILLY 1.80]3.35(4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.40|2.35]|1.90 |6.25|2.85|12.0]2.15|2.80]|2.15| 4.00
20:30| 5147 |FRA 3 |DIJON CONCARN. 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00]5.10 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0]1.98 | 2.55]1.98 | 3.50
20:30| 5661 [NOR3 |SANDVIKEN SOTRA 4.40|3.90|1.63|6.25|2.40|11.0|3.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]|5.90 |5.40]2.20 |9.50| 1.60 | 3.99|1.67 | 1.97 | 2.55| 1.62
21:00{11305BELRA|LOMM.\M21 KORTR.M21 4,0014.20|1.65]5.80 | 2.40 2.50|1.401.97 1.4211.62
21:00{11306/BELRA|LIER.M21 L.LOU.M21 2.95|3.80|2.004.50 | 3.00 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.371.60
21:00{11309|BELRA|LIEGE M21 P.EIS.M21 1.80]4.00|3.35]|2.60|5.10 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.55
21:00{11319|ENGD |COLCH.M21 BRENT.M21 4.30]4.40|1.575.80|2.20|11.0|3.40|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|5.20 |4.70|1.97 |9.00|1.45|3.20|1.37 | 1.50]1.93 | 1.37
21:00{11348 BELRA MOLEN.M21 SER.M21 1.30(5.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.5211.62
21:00{11393/ELC21 |MILLW.M21 WOLV.M21 2.90|3.90|2.00|4.40|2.95 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00/11394BEL1W|/GENK W STAND.W 5.7014.20|1.488.00|2.10|17.0|3.20|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|7.00 |7.00|2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.60]|1.75|2.10 | 3.45 | 1.55
21:00/1602 INLD 1 |TWENTE FORTUN.S. 1.4814.40(6.75]12.10|11.013.20 | 30.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.00 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.50|2.80 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.48 | 4.10
21:00|1621 [NLD 2 |ALMERE UTRECH.II 1.504.10{5.90]2.15|9.0013.20 | 20.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.92|1.62]|1.55|3.45|2.60|11.0]|1.60 | 1.95]1.48 | 3.35
21:00{1622 |NLD 2 |[CAMBUUR PSVII 1.583.90(5.2012.30|7.75|3.50 | 16.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00|2.00|1.92 | 1.72]1.50 | 3.40|2.25|11.0|1.50 | 1.65|1.45 | 2.40
21:00{1623 |NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH AZ ALK.Il 2.15|3.45|3.05]|3.40|4.90]|5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|2.75|2.40|1.70|4.70|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.78 | 1.98
21:00/1624 |INLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |DE GRAFS. 2.55|3.702.30]3.90|3.50]|7.50|6.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.25|2.75|1.72|5.70|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.83 | 1.78
21:00|/ 1625 |NLD 2 |HELMOND EINDHOVEN 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.05]|1.75 |4.80|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.15]1.78 | 2.90
21:00/1626 [NLD 2 |AJAX1I VVV VENLO 2.15|3.45|3.05|3.40(4.90]|5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.70|4.70|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.78 | 1.98
21:00/1627 |[NLD 2 |MvV EMMEN 3.15|3.45|2.10|5.10|3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|4.20 | 3.70| 1.93 | 7.25]|1.73 | 5.00| 1.53 | 1.75|2.05 | 1.80
21:00/ 1628 INLD 2 |0SS RODA 3.20|3.40|2.10]5.10|3.30]8.50|5.80|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.60|3.90|1.97|7.25|1.77 | 5.20|1.55 | 1.82|2.15| 1.85
21:00|1629 [NLD 2 |RKC WAAL. DEN HAAG 5.20/3.80|1.60]7.75|2.35]|16.0|3.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.30|11.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.55|1.90|2.60 | 1.53
21:00|1837 |BEL 2 |GENK I PATRO EI. 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|5.60 | 5.10]2.30 | 10.0|1.75|5.00 | 1.72 | 2.05]|2.70 | 1.82
21:00/2808 |[HUN 1 |UJPEST NYIREGYH. 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.35|1.92|1.68 | 4.30| 2.50 | 13.0 | 1.75 | 2.10| 1.70 | 3.00
21:00| 2989 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. NASSR R. 3.80|4.10|1.75|5.80|2.55]|10.5|4.20|3.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]4.70 | 4.50| 1.98 | 8.50| 1.53 | 3.30| 1.37 | 1.50 | 1.90 | 1.43
21:00| 4537 |RUM 1|CS UNIV. DIN.BUC. 2.25|3.40|3.20|3.60|5.20]7.25|10.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.60 | 2.95|1.97 | 6.75]|2.25|9.50 | 1.73 | 2.25 | 2.20 | 2.55
21:00/ 5110 |FRA 2 |RODEZ PAU 2.25|3.40(3.20]13.60|5.20]|7.25|10.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.60 | 2.95|1.97 |6.75]|2.25|9.50 | 1.73 | 2.25 | 2.20 | 2.55
21:00{5111 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE BASTIA 3.00|3.15|2.5015.10|4.20110.0|8.50]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.50|2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.60
21:00{5120 |FRA 2 |[NANCY REIMS 3.60|3.40|2.10]5.60|3.35]|12.0|6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|6.00 | 5.00|2.40|10.0|1.93 | 6.25|1.75|2.30|2.85| 2.10
21:00{5121 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT LE MANS 2.65|3.15|2.80]4.40|4.70]9.00|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.80|3.60|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.50 | 2.55
21:00| 5122 |[FRA 2 |TROYES ANNECY 1.62|3.70|6.00]2.50|10.0|4.50 | 22.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.70 | 2.05]1.75 | 5.00|2.90 | 13.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 4.60
21:00| 8547 |[EN123 |BIRM.M21 FULAM M21 9.50|6.25|1.22|12.0|1.47 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.65[1.75
21:00| 8551 |[EN123 |MAN.C.M21 SOUTH.M21 1.58|4.40|4.20]2.20|5.70 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.37 | 1.50
21:00| 8552 |[EN123 |MIDDL.M21 EVERT.M21 2.10/3.702.90|3.15|4.50 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37|1.60
21:00| 8553 |[EN123 |DERBY M21 ARSEN.M21 3.60|4.20|1.72|5.20 | 2.45 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
21:00| 8554 |EN123 |BURNL.M21 SUND.M21 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.80 | 3.50 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.37 11.60
21:00| 8564 |[EN123 |[NOT.F.M21 A.VIL.M21 2.70|3.70 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.40 2.371.45|2.10 1.4211.65
21:00| 8566 |[EN123 |W.HAM M21 BRIGH.M21 1.95|3.80(3.10]2.95|4.80 2.371.45|2.10 1.45|1.65
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21:00| 8567 |[EN123 |READ.M21 NEWC.M21 3.35/4.00|1.80|5.10 | 2.60 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35]1.55

21:00| 8568 |[EN123 |TOTT.M21 WBA M21 1.55|4.40|4.50]2.15|6.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.37 | 1.50
21:15/1682 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA ALIA.ATL. 1.63]3.50(5.50]2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.80|2.05]|1.75|5.20|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.88 | 4.20
21:15|3392 |SWI 2 |ETOILE C. AARAU 450|3.50(1.75|7.00|2.70|11.0 | 4.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.90 |5.70|2.25|11.0|1.65|4.40|1.65|2.00|2.55| 1.68
21:30[11389 WELC |AMMANFORD |PONTYP.T. 1.90(3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15|1.67 | 4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72| 2.10
21:30[11390|WELC |CWMBR.C. TRETHOMAS 3.20|3.70|1.92]5.00|2.95]|8.50|5.10|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.90 | 3.70|1.85|7.00| 1.65|4.40|1.50 | 1.75|2.00 | 1.68
21:30{1171|ITA2 |CATANZARO  |JUVE ST. 2.90|3.10|2.60]5.00|4.40]9.50|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|5.80|4.40]2.40|9.50]|2.25|7.75|1.97 |2.75|2.90 | 2.75
21:30/ 1461 |ARG3 |SACACHIS. S.TAL. 3.05|2.70|2.60|4.90 | 4.40]9.00|9.00| 1.33 | 3.05|6.00 | 3.80]5.90 | 4.502.40 | 9.50]|2.40 | 8.50]2.35|3.25|3.30 | 3.20
21:30/ 3036 |[DEU 1 |BAYERN WERDER 1.1212.0|19.0|1.28|28.0|1.77|70.0|5.40|1.15|1.40|1.58|1.20 | 1.15]|1.17 | 1.68]3.15|19.0|1.80 | 1.92] 1.08 | 5.20
21:30| 3448 |POL 1 |WISLA P. KATOWICE 2.00/3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.15|2.501.87 | 5.60]2.30 |9.50 | 1.70|2.10 | 1.98 | 2.60
21:30| 3464 |POL 2 |SLASK POLONIA 2.10|3.40|3.20|3.30|5.10]5.80|8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.77 | 5.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.55 | 1.82| 1.85 | 2.15
21:30| 4070 [ESP 2 |MIRANDES ZARAGOZA 2.95|3.15|2.55]5.004.20]|10.0|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.90 | 4.40|2.25|9.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.65
21:45111391WELC |HOLYWELL RHYL 1.23/6.00 (9.00|1.55|12.0|2.10|40.0|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.37 | 1.25]1.27 | 2.25]|2.55|15.0|1.62 | 1.82 | 1.22 | 4.30
21:45[11396/NIRE2 |DUNDELA WELDERS 5.70|4.20|1.48]8.00|2.05]|17.0|3.15]2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|7.00|6.75]|2.55]|11.0|1.55|3.50|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.35 | 1.52
21:45/1803 |BEL 1 |LEUVEN ANDERLEC. 3.70|3.402.05]|5.70|3.30]12.0|6.25|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.00 | 5.30]2.50|10.0|1.90 | 6.25|1.85|2.45|3.10 | 2.15
21:45|2261 |ENG7 |BARWELL STOURBR. 3.10|3.70|1.97 |5.00 | 3.05]9.00|5.60|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.90|3.90|2.00|7.25|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.30 | 1.92
21:45| 2451 |SCOF |CUMBERN. GLASG.UN. 1.1816.50|13.0]1.50|23.0|2.00|65.0(2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 |1.97 | 1.47 |1.2211.32 |2.45|3.40 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.23 | 5.30
21:45|2508 WAL 1 |LLANELLI HAVERFOR. 5.40/3.70|1.608.00|2.40]16.0|3.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.65 |4.10]1.70| 2.05| 3.15 | 1.63
21:45|2514 |WAL 1 |BALA TOWN TNS 11.0/5.80(1.22]19.0|1.65]55.0/2.15|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|16.0 | 15.0]|3.60 | 19.0| 1.38 | 3.05]2.35|2.60|5.70 | 1.35
21:45|2580 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA DERR.CITY 3.45|3.05|2.15]5.80|3.60]10.0|6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.40]2.50|10.0|2.10 | 7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
21:45/2581 |IRL 1 |GALWAY CORK CITY 1.703.50(4.80]2.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92|1.72 | 4.40|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.73 | 2.85
21:45|2582 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. WATERFORD 1.48|4.00|6.50]2.20|11.0]3.30|25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.75| 1.65 | 4.00| 3.00 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.45 | 1.65 | 4.60
21:45|2583 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK BOHEM.D. 1.95(3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80| 11.0] 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55|1.90 |6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92 | 2.55]|2.10 | 3.25
21:45/2598 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE WEXFORD 3.00|3.40|2.204.90|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.40{3.50|1.95|7.00|1.80|5.40|1.55|1.80|2.10 | 1.90
21:45/2599 [IRL 2 |BRAY LONGFORD 1.56813.90(5.2012.30|7.7513.50 | 16.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.00 |1.75]1.57 | 3.60|2.30 | 11.0 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.52 | 2.60
21:45|2600 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. FIN.HARPS 1.4814.00|6.50]2.20|11.013.30|25.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.70]1.63 | 3.80|2.90 | 13.0 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 1.60 | 4.40
21:45|2601 |IRL 2 |DUNDALK uco 1.63]3.60(5.30]2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.30 |1.87]|1.70 | 4.40|2.60 | 13.01.78 | 2.20]1.70 | 3.30
21:45/2602 |IRL 2 |KERRY TREAT.UTD 2.40|3.15]2.90]3.90|4.90]|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.15|7.25]|2.25|9.00 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 2.75
21:45|2657 INIR 1 |BANGOR LINFIELD 8.50|4.50|1.35]|16.0|1.92]35.0|2.65|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|12.0|11.0|3.15]|16.0|1.52 | 3.30|2.00 | 2.25|5.20 | 1.47
21:45| 5020 [FRA 1 |STRASBOU. MARSEILLE 3.80/3.50(2.10]5.80|3.35|11.0|6.25|2.01|1.80 |3.05|2.65|5.80|5.00|2.40|10.0|1.90|5.80|1.70 (2.10|2.80 | 2.00
22:00[11392|WELC |GRESFORD AIRBUS 9.50|6.50|1.20|12.0|1.45]|45.0|2.00|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]11.0 | 10.5|2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20|1.70| 1.85|4.30 | 1.20
22:00/1381 |DIVIN |ENCARNAC. CLUB FER. 2.50|3.15|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.00|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.55
22:00|2116 [ENG 2 |WBA LEICESTER 2.30/3.30/3.20]3.70|5.30]7.50|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.10]2.05|7.00]|2.30|9.50|1.85|2.50|2.35|2.75
22:00| 3901 MAR 1 |FUS RABAT UNION T. 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|3.40|2.30]|1.85|6.00/2.90 | 13.0]2.15|2.80]2.10 | 4.10
22:00| 4060 |ESP 1 |GIRONA ESPANYOL 2.50|3.40|3.00|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.50|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95]|4.40|3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.20|9.50|1.78|2.35|2.40 | 2.60
22:00| 8565 |FR1W |PARIS W ST.ETIEW 1.15|7.50|11.0]1.40|16.0|1.90 | 65.0|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.40 | 1.20| 1.25|2.20| 3.05| 19.0 | 1.85 | 2.00 | 1.20 | 4.80
22:15/4103 |PRT 1 |BENFICA GIL VIC. 1.33/5.00|10.0/1.87|18.0|2.70 | 55.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|1.88 | 1.52|1.52 | 3.25|3.40 | 17.0 | 2.00 | 2.25 ] 1.45 | 5.60
22:30{11307|SP3 1 |FERROL CD GVAD. 1.80(3.45|4.2012.80|6.505.30|13.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 |2.20]1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0|1.88 |2.40]1.93 | 3.10
23:30| 1283 |CO2CL|PATRIOTAS R.S.ANDR. 1.4214.10(7.50]2.05]|14.013.00|32.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.25|1.65]1.63 | 3.90|3.25|16.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.60 | 5.30
23:30| 1493 |[EC2PF |INDEP.J. GUAYA.C. 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45]2.10|7.25]|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.45 | 2.50
23:30/1683 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU SPORT H. 1.67 13.80|4.30]2.55|6.25|4.40|12.0|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]|2.65|1.95]|1.75|4.50|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.85|2.30 ] 1.80 | 3.05
00:00| 1281 |CO2CL|QUINDIO BOGOTA 1.60|3.70|5.40|2.40|8.00|3.80|16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.85]|1.68 |4.30|2.60 | 13.0]|1.80 | 2.25]1.68 | 3.40
00:30/1382 |DIVIN |GUAR.FRAM S.CARAP. 3.35/3.25/2.10]5.50|3.40]10.0|6.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.70|2.35|9.50|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.20
00:55|1375|PRY 1 |SPORT.T. GUARAN.A. 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.70 | 3.70| 2.10 | 7.75] 2.00 | 6.75] 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
00:55|1391 |CHIL1 |cOLO cOLO DEP.IQUI. 1.45|4.10|6.75]|2.10|11.0|3.15|27.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.05 | 1.65| 1.60 | 3.70| 2.80 | 13.0 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.55 | 4.40
00:55|1421 /ARG 1 |BANFIELD SANTA FE 2.80|2.85|2.70]|4.80|4.60]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40|9.00|2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
00:55|1422 |ARG 1 |PLATENSE S.MARTIN 2.05|2.80(4.60]13.40|7.00]|7.00|14.0/1.32|3.10|6.25|/3.90|4.10{2.90|2.10|6.75]|2.90 | 11.0| 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.65 | 4.70
01:30/11281|USL 1 |ONE KNOX. CHARLOTTE 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.104.90]5.90 |9.00|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.25 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.45
02:00{11216/USL  |NORT.CAR. MIAMI 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10| 15.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35 | 1.87 | 1.68 | 4.30| 2.50 | 13.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.68 | 3.00
02:00{1271 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. CHICO 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.95|2.10]1.80 | 5.402.85 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95 | 4.30
02:00| 1351 |URY 1 |WANDERERS |CERRO 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75]|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
03:0011314NWSL |GOTHAM W PORTLAN.W 1.83]3.40(4.20]2.90|6.50|5.40|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.95|2.25]|1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0]|1.88|2.40]1.95]| 3.10
03:00{11315NWSL |KANS.C.W CHICAGO W 1.23|5.70|11.0]1.67|19.0|2.20|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.35|1.38 | 2.85| 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.15 | 2.40 | 1.33 | 5.50
03:00| 1490 ECU C |C.JUNIORS CANTERA 1.3214.70|9.001.85]|16.0|2.45|38.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.80|1.45]|1.43|3.15|3.40|15.0]1.95|2.15]|1.42|5.20
03:15/1423 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. TIGRE 2.25/3.10]3.50]3.705.90]|7.50|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.90
04:00(11217|USL  |EL PASO RH.ISLAND 1.80(3.45|4.2012.80|6.50|5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.82 |5.40|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.88 | 3.00
04:00(11316/ME1W |AMERICA W JUAREZ W 1.20|6.50|9.50]1.50|15.0]2.05|50.0]2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.25|1.30 |2.45]|3.05|18.0|1.87 | 2.05]|1.25|4.70
04:00| 1441 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.T. CA ATLAN. 2.30|2.75|3.50]3.80|5.60]|7.50|10.0|1.29|3.30 | 7.50 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.50]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50
04:00{1720 MEX 1 |JUAREZ LEON 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.87|5.60]|2.30|9.50|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.98 | 2.60
04:00| 1728 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. VENADOS 2.75|3.30|2.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20|3.45|1.95|6.75]|1.90 | 6.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.25 | 2.10
04:00| 1729 |MEX 2 |MINER.Z. TEPATITL. 1.90|3.40|3.80|3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35|1.87 | 5.40|2.45|10.0|1.83 |2.30 | 1.95 | 2.90
04:10/1290 |COL 1 |[FORTALEZA BUKARAM. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.30 | 8.00|2.40 |9.00]2.10|2.90 | 3.00 | 3.10
04:30| 1436 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. ARABE UN. 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.05|7.00|2.35|10.0| 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.05
05:00{11320|ME1W | TIGRES UW LEON W 1.177.25(10.5|1.42|16.0|1.95|65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87[1.90|1.42|1.20|1.25|2.20|3.05 | 18.0 | 1.77 | 1.95]1.20 | 4.70
05:00| 1561 |GUA1AD.MARQ. ANTIGUA 2.7013.20|2.5014.40|4.1018.508.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
05:00{1788 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. PUNTAREN. 1.50(3.70|7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60|1.87]|1.70 | 4.50]3.35|13.0]2.30|2.80]1.82|5.70
05:30{11317|NWSL |SAN D.W ORLANDO W 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.05|2.05|6.75]|2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.30 | 2.50
06:00|1735 MEX 1 |PUEBLA GUADALAJ. 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.05

06:00| 8560 [NZ 1 |WELLIN.II W.OLYMPIC 4,004.40|1.62]5.60|2.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.301.32
08:00| 4701 |KOR 1 |GANGVON DAEJEO.C. 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.95|6.25]|2.35|9.50|1.80 | 2.40|2.15 | 2.70
08:00| 4728 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. BUCHEON 2.30/3.30(2.90]3.60|4.70]7.00|9.0011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.35|2.80|1.90|6.25]|2.05|7.50|1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.25
08:00| 4732 |[KOR 3 |JEON.M.II POCHEON 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.55]|15.0|4.40|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.50|7.25|2.60|13.0|1.73 |4.50|1.82|2.30|3.25 | 1.77
08:00{4733 |KOR 3 [CHUNCHEON |CHANGWON 3.10|3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|9.50|7.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 |4.80|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.85| 3.00 | 2.65
08:00| 4823 |JPN 2 |SAPPORO SENDAI 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50]|1.90 |6.25]|1.67 | 2.00|2.35|2.10
09:00| 4734 |KOR 3 |YEOJU C. PAJU Cl. 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]9.50 | 7.75| 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80|2.40 | 10.0]|2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85| 3.00 | 2.65




